Private Lessons

[bookmark: _GoBack]These students are music majors at Furman University.  They come very highly recommended by the Furman faculty.  Please consider looking into private lessons for your young musician.  This is an integral time in their musical development when lessons are extremely beneficial.

Flute 
Erin Wilson ­ erin.wilson@furman.edu ­ (540) 577­9859 
Akari Ogawa ­ akari.ogawa@furman.edu ­ (803) 394­1475

Clarinet 
Savannah Hinson – savannah.hinson@furman.edu - (803) 984-2237

Oboe 
Logan Campbell ­ logan.campbell3@furman.edu ­ (864) 331­9131

Saxophone 
Alex Armock – alex.armock@furman.edu - (843) 670-5385 

Bassoon 
Logan Campbell ­ logan.campbell3@furman.edu ­ (864) 331­9131

Trumpet 
Elliott Stewart ­ elliott.stewart2@furman.edu ­ (803) 386­4785

Trombone 
Danielle Marshall ­ danielle.marshall@furman.edu 
Alex Helms ­ alex.helms@furman.edu ­ (803) 412­4921
Reece Meares – reece.meares@furman.edu - (843) 345-6641

Euphonium 
Alex Helms ­ alex.helms@furman.edu ­ (803) 412­4921

Tuba 
Paul Haarala ­ paul.haarala@furman.edu ­ (828) 443­9490

Percussion 
Hannah Carlson ­ hannah.carlson@furman.edu ­ (850) 688­3271
Kevin Maloney – kevin.maloney@furman.edu - (502) 889-6192
Nick Bruce – nick.bruce2@furman.edu - (843) 616-1167
Justin Lamb – Justin.lamb@furman.edu - (864) 303-8440
